
2nd Turn Twin Squareseam-folder

To fold / To crimp

These pliers are used to close the second fold of a
standing seam profile to interlock the angular seams
of profiled trays.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

CUTTING CAPACITIES

Material processing

210

50

430

230

2

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

(mm)

0,8Zinc (mm)

0,8

0,5

0,7

0,8

Copper (mm)

Stainless Steel (mm)

Steel (mm)

Aluminium (mm)

Hand tools Pliers

Ref. 215601

Anti-corrosion treated welded steel

Working width: 210 mm

Working depth: 17 mm

Quick and cost-effective to use

The handle length enables seams to be interlocked without applying

force. The shape of the pliers limits marks on the metal.

The pliers’ all-over paint prevents the formation of rust.
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